

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CRLMP.NO. ....../2006 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)

No(s).1630/2003

SANDHYA ARORA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SR. SUPDT. OF POLICE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For direction/clarification of this court's order and for impleadment)

Date: 01/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted that he has no  
t been served

with the Office Report. Furnish.

List after a week.

(B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

mb